■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP. PA-930
Part name Material
Pipe
Pressure port
Joint
Cover
Sensor module1

sensor module
■FEATURES
■MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P A - 9 3 0 - 1 0 2 R - V C
Series name
Rated pressure range
102V： 0 ~ −100 kPa（Gauge-Vacuum）
102G： 0 ~   100 kPa（Gauge）
102R：−100 ~   100 kPa（Gauge-Compound）
103G： 0 ~ 1000 kPa（Gauge）
302R：−100 ~   300 kPa（Gauge-Compound）
Pressure port
VC：9/16-18UNF
R2：R1/4 (PT1/4)
Pressure port
9/16-18UNF R1/4 (PT1/4)
Rated pressure range
(kPa)
0 ~ −100
0 ~ 100
−100 ~ 100
−100 ~ 300
0 ~ 1000
■LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
PA-930-102V-VC PA-930-102V-R2
PA-930-102G-VC PA-930-102G-R2
PA-930-102R-VC PA-930-102R-R2
PA-930-302R-VC PA-930-302R-R2
PA-930-103G-VC PA-930-103G-R2
※Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
Ge
ne
ra
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
■STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Item
Pressure reference
Rated pressure range
Maximum pressure
Break-down pressure
Pressure medium
Operating humidity
Operating / Compensated
Storage temp.
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Pressure port
Net weight
Model number
PA-930
102V 102G 102R 302R 103G
Gauge
0 ~ − 100 0 ~ 100 − 100 ~ 100 − 100 ~ 300 0 ~ 1000
200 200 200 600 2000
− 20 ~ 70（Atmospheric pressure, humidity 65 %RH maximum）
Approx. 100
50 (125 V DC)
125 V DC, 60 s（Leakage current 1 mA maximum）
9/16-18UNF, R1/4
Corrosive gases/liquids compatible with SUS 316L and nickel alloy
0 ~ 50（Circuit Board） 0 ~ 150（Pressure port）
／100 ~ 150（Pressure port）
35 ~ 85（No condensation）
300 300 300 900 3000
kPa
kPa